


CONCERTS: 

Friday, August 1, 2014 – Bettye LaVette
Saturday, August 2 – Liz Longley
Wednesday, August 6 – The Zombies (SOLD OUT)
Friday, August 8 – Dom Flemons
Saturday, August 9 – Jerry Douglas Band
Thursday, August 14 – Tommy Emmanuel (SOLD OUT)
Friday, August 15 – Gent Treadly featuring Charles Neville
Thursday, August 21 – Rich Robinson (of The Black Crowes)
Friday, August 22 – Dayna Kurtz
Thursday, August 28 – Raw Oyster Cult
Saturday, August 30 – The London Souls
Thursday, September 4 – Joanne Shaw Taylor
Sunday, September 7 – 13th Annual Narrows Festival of the Arts (FREE EVENT)
                             featuring Eric Lindell, Paul Thorn Band, Fruition, Delta  
                             Generators & more…
Thursday, September 11 – Bill Evans’ Soulgrass
Friday, September 12 – Seth Walker
Saturday, September 13 – Tom Rush
Wednesday, September 17 – Slaid Cleaves
Friday, September 19 – Leo Kottke
Saturday, September 20 – John Mayall
Friday, September 26 – Wishbone Ash Blue Horizon Tour
Saturday, September 27 – Pousette Dart Band
Saturday, October 4 – Shemekia Copeland
Friday, October 10 – Rusted Root
Saturday, October 11 – Julian Lage and Chris Eldridge
Friday, October 17 – Sonny Landreth
Thursday, October 23 – Albert Cummings Band
Friday, October 24 – Steve Forbert and His Band
Thursday, October 30 – Los Lobos
Sunday, November 2 – Renaissance A Symphony of Light
Saturday, November 15 – Chris Smither and the Motivators
Tuesday, November 18 – Eric Johnson and Mike Stern
Thursday, November 20 – Johnette Napolitano (of Concrete Blond)

Visit our website for the complete concert list: www.narrowscenter.org

Funded, in part, by the Massachusetts Office of Travel and Tourism.

This rack card was made possible by a grant administered by
Southeastern Massachusetts Visitors Bureau.

Doors open at 7:00 pm • All shows begin at 8:00 pm unless otherwise noted
This is only a selection of Upcoming Concerts
For a complete list and concert information:

Visit the website at www.narrowscenter.com or call 508.324.1926
16 Anawan Street, Fall River, MA  02721
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CENTER FOR THE ARTS
NARROWS

UPCOMING ONCERTS
This is only a partial list…. More concerts will be added. 

Check the website regularly for a complete list and concert information.

rack_card:Layout 1  7/5/12  8:01 AM  Page 2

CONCERTS: 

Thursday, June 5, 2014 – Carolyn Wonderland
Friday, June 6 – Zoe Muth and the Lost High Rollers
Saturday, June 7 – Bob Kendall Band
Thursday, June 12 - Jill Sobule
Friday, June 13 – Playing for Change
Saturday, June 14 – Willie Nile
Wednesday, June 18 – Band of Heathens
Thursday, June 19 – Dan Bern and Grant Peeples
Saturday, June 21 – Duke Robillard
Thursday, June 26 – The London Souls
Friday, June 27 – Ellis Paul
Saturday, June 28 – Spirit Family Reunion
Saturday, July 5 – Delbert McClinton
Friday, July 11 – Shawn Colvin
Saturday, July 12 – Samantha Fish
Thursday, July 17 – 2nd Annual Block-a-Palooza featuring Buckwheat Zydeco
                        and Girls, Guns & Glory (This event takes place on 
                        South Main Street in Fall River. Admission is Free)
Friday, July 18 – Tim O’Brien and Darrell Scott
Thursday, July 24 – Trampled Under Foot
Thursday, July 31 – Leon Russell
Friday, August 1 – Bettye LaVette
Saturday, August 2 – Liz Longley
Friday, August 8 – Dom Flemons
Thursday, August 14 – Tommy Emmanuel
Friday, August 15 – Gent Treadly featuring Charles Neville
Thursday, August 21 – Rich Robinson (of The Black Crowes)
Saturday, August 23 – Johnette Napolitano (of Concrete Blonde)
Sunday, September 7 – 13th Annual Narrows Festival of the Arts 
                             (Free Admission)
Friday, September 12 – Leo Kottke
Saturday, September 13 – Tom Rush
Wednesday, September 17 – Slaid Cleaves
Saturday, September 20 – John Mayall

Funded, in part, by the Massachusetts Office of Travel and Tourism.

This rack card was made possible by a grant administered by
Southeastern Massachusetts Visitors Bureau.

Doors open at 7:00 pm | All shows begin at 8:00 pm 
(unless otherwise noted)

For a complete list and concert information:
Visit the website at www.narrowscenter.org 

or call 508.324.1926

16 Anawan St., Fall River, MA 02721


